City of Klamath Falls

EMPLOYEE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Cellular Telephone Policy

hereby state that:

1)

2)

3)

4)

CC:

I have received a copy of the City of Klamath Falls Cellular Telephone
Policy.

| have read and am aware of the stipulations contained in the Cellular
Telephone Policy.

| agree to abide by all of the stipulations set forth in the Cellular Telephone
Policy.

| acknowledge that | am responsible to read all future policies and

changes to policies and rules, and to keep my handbook current with
them.

Signature:

Date:

Personnel File



